

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 2/2010
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1959 OF 2010

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. D.N. Dubey,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Pandit,Adv.
Mr. Nishant Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Pandey,adv.
Mr. Ram shiromani Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Ankur Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Sadashiv gupta,Adv.
Mr. Satendra Singh Kashyap,Adv.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.2 of 2010 alongwith the main
matter.

(O.P. Sharma)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master Court Master